Original Executed Authorization from Eloise Boyd

AUTHORIZATON

Forged/Altered Executed Authorization by CCMSI/Frontier Adjusters

AUTHORIZATON

This is to authorize <u>Susan Corbin, Liberty Mutual Insurance Company</u>, my hazard insurance carrier, to release and transmit any and all information and documentation regarding insurance claim(s) made by <u>Eloise Boyd</u> for property damage and loss of use due to water damage mold, and any other peril at 6841 Cavalier Court, Stone Mountain, Georgia on or about February 4, 2015 through June 1, 2015. Said materials should be released to Frontier Adjusters and/or Cannon Cochran Management Services, Inc. with a copy of all said materials forwarded to Selita Boyd; selitab45@gmail.com.

Signed this 12th day of December 2017.

Selita Boyd

Witness

loise Boyd

Eloise Boyd Selita Boyd, Homeowner

Owner: Raging Sky Owner: Onravel This is to authorize ANY INSH RET OR GATRACTOR , my

hazard insurance carrier, to release and transmit any and all information and documentation regarding insurance claim(s) made by <u>Elolse Boyd</u> for property damage and loss of use due to water damage mold, and any other peril at 6841 Cavalier Court, Stone Mountain, Georgia on or about February 4, 2015 through June 1, 2015. Said materials should be released to Frontier Adjusters and/or Cannon Cochran Management Services, Inc. with a copy of all said materials forwarded to Selita Boyd; selitab45@gmail.com.

Signed this 12th day of December 2017.

Selita Boyd

Witness

Mar 1

Eloise Boyd Selita Boyd, Homeowner

Owner: Raging Sky Owner: Onravel